
Virginia
Auction Summary

December 1-7
Report supplied byVDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts; 7,835.

TREND: Steady to $2 lower.
Southwestern, Va.
AuctionSummary

December 1-7
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

58.00-69.00; Large 1 57.0fr68.00;
Small 1 51.0063.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 54.25-65.50; Large 1
55.0066.00; Small 148.00-57.00. 700
1000 lbs. Medium 1 52.0060.25;
Large 1 52.5060.50; Small 1 53.00
54.75.

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 43.00-55.50; Large 1 44.00-57.00;
Small 1 40.0050.50. 500700 lbs.
Medium 1 43.0052.25; Large 1
43.0054.00; Small 138.5047.50; 700
900 lbs. Medium 1 42.00-46.50;
Large 140.0049.50.

Northern Va.
Auction Summary

December 1-7
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

53.00-65.00; Large 1 53.00-63.00;
Small 1 50.0060.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 53.00-65.00; Large 1
57.0064.00; Small 145.0065.00.700
1000 lbs. Medium 1 50.0061.00;
Large 1 52.0060.00; Small 1 47.00
55.25.

HEIFERS: 300500 lbs. Medium
1 42.00-53.00; Urge 1 45.5067.00;
Small 1 37.0046.50. 500700 lbs.
Medium 1 41.0052.25; Large 1

ONE LOAD
STANDAROBRED CARRIAGE
HORSES FROM KENTUCKY

DECEMBER 12

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, INC.
For

KORE L. YODER
Flemingsburg, KY.

Phone: 606-849-4088

FARM MACHINERY AUCTION
by order of Livingston, N.Y. and Ghent, N.Y.
fanner. Auction to be held at Route 66 & 9H
intersection, 3miles East of Hudson, N.Y.

RAIN ORSHINE, FRL, DEC. 16,1983
RAIN ORSHONE

11:00 A.M.
TRUCKS, TRACTORS, CARS

Partial Listing Includes,
J 0 3020 gas tractor Ford 850 tractor with snow plow and chains
MF 65 tractor 2 Case tractors 3 A 4 bottom trip beam plows corn
pickers manure spreaders, mobile discs, Int #56 corn planter
gramdrill, 25 ton dry shelled corn
Tractors • MF 35 diesel, MF 50 gas MF 135 gas. MF 175 diesel 30'
dual wheel sth wheel trailer w/hyd brakes JD haybme #483 AC
#904 haybme IH round baler Gehl grinder mixer Hesston 2150
chopper AC rake 10 ton wagon gear new AC 330 four row corn
planter AC 550 tractor
1969 Mack U 600 maxidyne 5 speed full screw tractor Stuco dump
trailer both excellent used for gram 1956 Ford FlOO p u truck, #B3
Gehl chopper 1976 Ford F35012 ft stake body truck dual wheels
only 55,000 miles 1974 Cadillac Coupe DeVille 1976 Ford
Granada 1976 Ford LTD wagon all in good condition, Korean war
ieep 1965 Int pickup, also long loader hoe like new Case 850 diesel
dozer with 6 wayblade both good condition For full listing Request
Brochure

TERMS
Cash cashiers check new customers checks must have bank letter
guaranteeing payment 0. LUTHER

' I 1 Auctioneers & Sales Managers
914-373-8215

“i P.0.80x 77, Amenia, NY
ih DelosD. Luther II
(* 914-373-8045
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\ DavidD.Luther
( L E.t h e_h_3 914-373-8215
£ 4 914-373-9900

46.0053.50; Small 1 38.0046.50. 700
900 lbs. Medium 1 42.00-48.75;
Large 145.00-49.50; Small 145.25.

42.00-46.00. Heifers: M&L-l 300-500
lbs. 45.00-48.50; 500-700 lbs. 43.00
50.00; 700-800 lbs. 40.00-44.00. S-
-1&M&L-2 300-500 lbs. 38.0046.25.
Stock Cows; Baby Calves- 45.00
67.00, small of 15.0030.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Trend-
-2.00 lower. Utility & Commercial 2-
4 29.0037.00; Canner & Cutters 1-3
23.0030.00.

SoutheastVa.
AuctionSummary

December 1-7
STEERS: 300500 lb. Medium 1

52.5056.50; Small 151.0054.50. 500
700 lbs. Medium 1 52.00-58.00;
Small 1 50.5053.50. 7001000 lbs.
Medium 1 49.5056.00; Large 1
55 50-57 25

HEIFERS: 300500 lb. Medium 1
38.5047.00; Small 141.5044.50.500
700 lbs. Medium 1 35.0046.50;
Large 1 45.0047.50; Small 1 41.50
44.50.

SLAUGHTER BULLS 1& 244.50
53.50.

LAMBS; Trend- 2.50 higher.
High Choice & Prime 54.50; Choice
50.50; Feeder Lambs Choice 50.00
52.00; SlaughterEwes 9.0010.00.

HOGS: Sows 1-3 28.0036.50.
Boars 22.25.

VEAL: Good 55.0060.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 42.0048.00.
ShenandoahValley

Livestock
Harrisonburg, Va.

Saturday, December 3
Report supplied by auction Four StatesLivestock

FEEDER CATTLE: Trend;
Steers 1.002.00 lower, other
steady. Steers; M&L-l 300-500 lbs.
55.0063.00; 500700 lbs. 52.0062.00;
7001000 lbs. 51.0067.10; Holstein
3001000 34.5045.50. S-1&M&L-2 300
500 lbs. 53.0066.50; 500700 lbs.
47.0058.50; 7001000 lbs. 46.5051.50.
Feeder Bulls: M&L-l 300-500 lbs.
51.0059.00; 500700 lbs. 49.0061.00;
7001000 lbs. 42.0047.00. S-1&M&L-2
300500 lbs. 52.0055.00; 500700 lbs.

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, November 30
Report supplied by auction

SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-
Steady prices, no Choice offered.
Good 53.00-56.75; Medium 52.00
down. Heifers- Good 44.00-50.50;
Medium 43.00 down. Cows- Good
run, |l.OO higher. HighYield 38.50-
40.75; Average 35.50-38.00; Big
Middle 31.00-35.00; Fatty Herf
30.00-34.00; Shelly 32.00 down. Fat

G&M Livestock
Monday,December 5

Duncansville, Pa.
Report supplied by auction

Livestock market and auction news
Bulls-$l.OO higher. Good 46.00
48.50; Medium 41.00-45.00. Veal
Calves- Choice Calves $5.00 higher,
Farm Bulls $6.00 higher. Choice
75.00- Good 65.00-74.00;
Medium 55.00-64.00; Farm Hfrs. to
47.00- Farm Bulls 70.0049.00;
Light & Weak 42.00-down. Lambs-
Steady. Good 44.00-48.50; Med.
40.00- Butcher Sows- 300-700
32.00- Thin Sows 25.0031.00.

STOCKER: Steers 300-550 Ibs.-
Good run, steady prices. Choice
59.00- Good 53.00-58.00;
Medium 47.00-52.00; Culls 46.00
down. Steers 600-850 lbs.- Choice
54.00- Good 49.00-53.00;
Medium 48.00 down. Heifers (All
Weights)- Choice 46.00-50.00; Good
40.0(M5.00; Medium 35.00-39.00.
Bulls- Choice 49.0052.00; Good
43.00- Medium 42.00 down.
Spring Heifers- to 635.00. Pigs, Hd.
- Steady prices. 2030 lbs. 6.50
16.00; 4060 lbs. 17.0027.00. Shoats
by lb. to 30.00. Slaughter Hogs-
Good run, .50 higher. 220230 lbs.
39.25-39.75 ; 240260 lbs. 38.5039.50;
190210 lbs. 37.5039.00; 280400 lbs.
37.0041.50.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE; Steers-
Choice 59.0051.90; Good 54.00-
59.00; Standard 48.00-54.00; Utility
42.00- Heifers- Choice 57.00-
60.10; Good 50.0057.00;' Standard
46.00- Utility 40.00-46.00.
Cows- Choice 38.00-40.00, couple to
42.50; Good 34.00-38.00; Standard
32.00- Utility 30.00-32.00;
Cutters 28.00-30.00; Canners down
to 22.00. Bulls 1200-1700 lbs. 46.00-
55.75; 900-1200 lbs. 42.0050.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers-
Choice 300500 lbs. 48.0058.00.
Heifers- Choice 300500 lbs. 44.00-
52.00.

CALVES: Vealers Prime and
High Choice 75.00-90.00; Good and

VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.

AUCTIONS
Starting

THURSDAY, NOV. 3,1983
Every Thursday at 1 P.M.
HAY, STRAW & GRAIN

Sold on Commission |

10 miles east of Lancaster, 8 miles west g
of Coatesville on Rt. 30, Paradise, PA. -

L. Robert Frame, Manager _

For information m
717-442-4181 ■
215-458-8518 |

Lancaster Farming Saturday, December 10,1983—A9

Choice 65.00-75.00; Standard 50.00-
65.00; Utility down to 35.00. Farm
Calves- Holstein bulls 90-120 lbs.
70.00- Heifers 90-120 lbs.
50.00-

HOGS: Barrows and gilts 200-250
lbs. 40.0042.90; 170-300 lbs. 38.00-
41.00. Sows- 300450 lbs. 32.0038.75.
Boars-24.00-32.50.

FEEDER PIGS: 25-35 lbs. 8.00-
12.00 per head; 35-50 lbs. 12.00
21.00.

SHEEP: Slaughter lambs 90120
lbs. 40.0048.00; Ewes 10.0030.00.

Greencastle Livestock
Greencastle, Pa.
Monday,Dec. 5

Report SuppliedBy Auction
CATTLE: Butcher Steers -

Choice 60.00 to 63.25; Butcher
Steers - Medium - Good 49.75 to
59.25; Butcher Heifers • Choice
60.25 to 62.50; Butcher Heifers -

Medium - Good 41.75 to 57.50;
Butcher Cows - Utility - Good 36.25
to 39.75; Butcher Cows - Canners
and Cutters 31.00 to 36.00; Butcher
Cows - Shells down to 24.00; But-
cher Bulls - Medium - Good 42.75 to
50.10; Stock Steers - Medium -

Good 40.00 to 59.75; Stock Heifers -

Medium - Good upto 57.00.
CALVES; Choice Calves -160-220

lbs. up to 90.00; Medium - Good
Calves - 100-120 lbs. 64.00 to 75.00;
Holstein Bull Calves - 69.00-90.00;
Holstein Heifer Calves 50.00-60.00;
Thin & Rough Calves 40.00; Light
and Green Calves 35.00 down.

SHEEP and LAMBS: Medium -

Good Lambs 36.00 to 39.00; Light
and Cull Lambs 30.00to 38.00.

HOGS: Good - Choice Butcher
Hogi 190-225 lbs. 42.00 to 42.60;
Good-ChokeButcher Hogs225-250
lbs. 40.90 to 42.50; Good - Choice
Butcher Sows 400 lbs., down 29.00
to 32.75; Good - Choice Butcher
Sows 400 lbs., up 30.00 to 33.00;
Heavy Boars 24.00; Pigs - Per
Head 9.00 to 24.00.

Looking For
THE UNUSUAL?

Find It
In The

CLASSIFIEDS.

AN
IMPORTANT

NOTICE
ALL CONSIGNORS
OF LAMBS

With Christmas December 25th we recommend that
your lambs for the Christmas trade be consigned on
Monday, December 19th. All lambs will be sold at
auction beginning at noon and will be sorted and
weighed upon arrival.

Keep in mind this Monday for consigningyour lambs
December 19th, and your consignments are respect-
fully solicited. Sorting and weighing will begin at 5
A.M.

For further information contact Ken Smoker area
215-593-2123 (residence) or area 717-397-5136
(office).

Walter M. Dunlap and Sons
Lancaster Stockyards

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Louis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketing of your livestock.
Charles Diller, Manager

Phone 394-7915
Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller

Phone 626-8653

sa?person"*'

HAY, STRAW, GRAIN
FIREWOOD A LUMBER

AUCTION
2nd & 4th Tuesday

of each month
At the Westminster

vestock Auction Ground
igRt. 31, Westminster, I
tellers & Buyers Welcomi

Call NevinE. Tasto
301-374-4067

or
Tuesday of Sale
301-848-9820


